
SIGN IN SHEET: Demolition Multiple Buildings
RFP #735-17-8174
DATE: February 14, 2017   

PLEASE PRINT
NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL
Martin Hunter Hunter PO Box 756, Poteet, TX 78065 800-460-5100 dhunterdemo@aol.com

Ken Stidam Ken's Demolition 520 E 16, Littlefield, TX 79339 806-443-6024 kenstidam12@gmail.com

Alan Wyatt Lloyd Nabors 1330 Dowdy Ferry Road, Hutchins, TX 75141 972-225-1200 awyatt@lloydnabors.com

Javier Ortiz Allen & Company 1600 California Pkwy N, Fort Worth, TX 214-281-1991 jortiz@allenenviro.com

J Cartwright AAR Inc 925 N. US 183 Suite B, Liberty Hill, TX 512-751-4007 bpost@aarinc.net

Charles O'Neal Cactus 412 N. Oak, Roanoke, TX 214-802-8859 charlieoneal@att.net

Kristie Howard Green Earth Box 9142, Wichita Falls, TX 76310 940-782-0991 green.earth.inc@outlook.com

AV Mote Mote, Inc. 940-631-1300 francesmote69@gmail.com

Todd Ingersoll EDRS, Inc 4912 Dozier Rd, Carrollton, TX 75010 972-792-3417 todd@edrs-inc.com

Gus Flores J.R Ramon Demolition 1325 Frio City Rd, San Antonio, TX 78226 210-225-1583 gusf@ramondemolition.com

Lon Morning L&M Paving 7940 SH 79 940-766-3474
Bobby Bounds Bobby Bounds Excavation Inc 110 N. Victoria, Iowa Park, TX 76367 940-716-9740 b.bounds@hotmail.com

Chad Wilson Wilson Construction PO Box 9015, Wichita Falls, TX 76308 940-687-3359 wilsoncontracting@wf.net

Dave Lilley Trinity Hughes Construction 1912 Loop 11, Wichita Falls, TX 76306 940-761-5900 dlilley@trinityhughes.com

M. J. Russavage Michael J. Russavage 2612 Wranglers Retreat, Wichita Falls, TX  940-692-8989 mrussavoje@aocenviro.net

Lee MaCloud Bobby Bounds Excavation Inc 110 N. Victoria, Iowa Park, TX 76367 940-882-5254
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